
FLOORS CASTLE INTERNATIONAL HORSE TRIALS

Jumping With Style Saturday 13th May 2023

Thank you for supporting the NSEA classes at Floors Castle International Horse Trials.
There is a new layout this year so please allow plenty of time to find the SRUC Arena. It's a good 10 minute walk from the lorry park

9am Course Walk
Class 1 60-65
9-30am 1 Demdare Tuppence Ayton primary school

2 Balfour Hawkeye Kirkcolm Primary
3 Diamond firefly Longridge Towers School
4 Master Macauly Moffat Academy
5 Hillin Puffin St Mary's School, Melrose
6 Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose
7 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose
8 Thirlbeck Moonlight St Mary's School, Melrose
9 Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose

10am COURSE CHANGE & COURSE WALK
Class 2 70- 75
10-30am 10 Another adventure Whittingham C of E Primary School

11 Indie King Edward VI Scchool HC
4 Master Macauly Moffat Academy
1 Demdare Tuppence Ayton primary school

12 Grennan Tilly One Deanburn Primary School
13 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School
14 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School
15 Evie Earlston High School
16 Millies Choice Kelso High School

2 Balfour Hawkeye Kirkcolm Primary
17 Ferryhill Hoity Toity Whittingham C of E Primary School
18 Portphillip True Melody St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s White

9 Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s White
8 Thirlbeck Moonlight St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s White

19 Show Me the Money St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s White
20 Rhosygarreg Dewin Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers
21 Mountain Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 



22 Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers
23 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers
24 Gwyrddparc Moonlight St Mary's School, Melrose ST Mary\'s Yellow

5 Hillin Puffin St Mary's School, Melrose ST Mary\'s Yellow
6 Ruby St Mary's School, Melrose ST Mary\'s Yellow
7 Magic Eclipse St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green

25 Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
26 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green
27 Beezies Medley St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Green

11.50am COURSE CHANGE & COURSE WALK
Class 3 80 - 85
12-20pm 28 Annandale Diamond Jedburgh Grammar School

15 Evie Earlston High School
10 Another adventure Whittingham C of E Primary School
29 Dino Royale Jedburgh Grammar School
27 Beezies Medley St Mary's School, Melrose

9 Stockham Secret Spy St Mary's School, Melrose
30 Clayhill Shady Royal Grammar School, Newcastle
31 watervalley Jess Selkirk High School
17 Ferryhill Hoity Toity Whittingham C of E Primary School
32 Drybarrows Dark Secret Jedburgh Grammar School
33 Diamond firefly Longridge Towers School longridge Towers white
34 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers White
35 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers White
36 Catmandu Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers White
13 Clonkeen Princess Duchess's Community High School Duchess Diamonds
14 Hawkmoon Lady Luck Duchess's Community High School Duchess Diamonds
37 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Diamonds
38 Storm Wars Duchess's Community High School Duchess Diamonds
39 Reuben Kelso High School Kelso H S 
16 Millies Choice Kelso High School kelso h s 
40 Luckys Lass Kelso High School Kelso H S
41 Winston Kelso High School kelso hs 
42 Borris King Edward VI KEVI
11 Indie King Edward VI KEVI
43 Cassie King Edward VI KEVI



23 Lyndurst Red Regent Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers Blue 
44 Mountain Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers Blue 
22 Charlie Brown Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers Blue 
20 Rhosygarreg Dewin Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers Blue 
26 Woodend Disney St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
18 Portphillip True Melody St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
25 Coolnakilly Trigger St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose
19 Show Me the Money St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary\'s Melrose

2pm COURSE CHANGE & COURSE WALK
Class 4 90 - 95
2-30pm 31 watervalley Jess Selkirk High School

32 Drybarrows Dark Secret Jedburgh Grammar School
29 Dino Royale Jedburgh Grammar School
30 Clayhill Shady Royal Grammar School, Newcastle
36 Catmandu Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
34 Antrim Master Ted Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
35 Paddy The Second Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
44 Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School Longridge Towers 
45 Ballinacarra Bobby Duchess's Community High School Duchess Silver
46 Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess Silver
47 Thomsonbrook Top Tiger Duchess's Community High School Duchess Silver
37 Roisons Hazy Boy Duchess's Community High School Duchess Silver
39 Reuben Kelso High School Kelso H S 
40 Luckys Lass Kelso High School Kelso H S
41 Winston Kelso High School kelso hs 
48 Tigger Kelso High School Kelso H S
42 Borris King Edward VI KEVI
43 Cassie King Edward VI KEVI
49 Newgrove Lass King Edward VI KEVI

3-30pm COURSE CHANGE & COURSE WALK
Class 5  1m - 1m5
3-45pm Dino Royale Jedburgh Grammar School

Tigger Kelso High School
Newgrove Lass King Edward VI
Ardagh Bobby Longridge Towers School
Ballinacarra Bobby Duchess's Community High School Duchess Gold



Oakport Targaren Duchess's Community High School Duchess Gold
Thomsonbrook Top Tiger Duchess's Community High School Duchess Gold

4-15pm


